

2025 VALENTINE'S POLAR PLUNGE

Registration Form

Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	ZIP:
Contact #:	email:	<u></u>	
\$20 Registration Paid:	cash	check (made payable to	o The Friends of Sugarite)
I,	or and in consideration of the author d Natural Resources Department, Sce in Sugarite Canyon State Park or ing been fully advised of the poten uits and claims of any nature whats estate, agents and assigns, and represources Department, State Parks I es, on account of my death or injuri	orization and permission to access and us state Parks Division to participate in the Van Saturday, February 15 th , 2025 such auth tial hazards of such activity or activities doever, and costs (including attorneys' fee resentatives of any nature whatsoever midivision, the City of Raton, the Friends of es, both to person and to property, whet	e certain property owned and operated 'alentine's Polar Plunge sponsored by th orization and permission has been o hereby WAIVE AND RELEASE all s) whether in law or in equity, that I or ight otherwise have against the State of Sugarite Canyon State Park and their
I expressly agree and understand that this WAIVE attorneys' fees, suits, demands, damages, and ca representatives of any nature whatsoever might mentioned event and activities.	uses of action that I or my heirs, ne	ext of kin, executors, administrators, esta	tes, agents and assigns, and
I acknowledge that if I am given treatment for an expenses, the treatment or offer to pay cannot b Natural Resources Department, State Parks Divis	e interpreted as an admission of lia	bility or responsibility by the State of New	w Mexico, the Energy, Minerals and
I understand that the activities described above after having given due consideration to such in		associated with such activity and I agree	e that I am participating in that activit
I acknowledge that notwithstanding any other proor interpreted as a waiver, either expressed or imp Minerals and Natural Resources Department, Stat as may be amended (including, without limitation	blied, of any of the immunities, right the Parks Division, the City of Raton	ts, benefits or protection provided to the S under the New Mexico Tort Claims Act,	State of New Mexico, and the Energy, 1978 NMSA 41-4-1 et seq. as amended
I hereby declare that the terms of this WAIVER A these terms.	ND RELEASE have been fully read a	nd understood by me, and I freely and vo	oluntarily entered into and accept all
Signature:			Date:
Telephone Number:			
Emergency Contact Name:	Emergency Telephone Number:		
Signature of Parent/Guardian if juvenile			Date: